Division Averages Report

NCA

NCA All-Star Nationals

L2.2 Junior - PREP

Finals

FIERCE

Team Name Stunt Pyramid Jump Standing Running Routine Stunt Pyramid Dance (0] 1

Tumbling | Tumbling | Compositi | Creativity | Creativity

on

Sky Athletics Phantom | 3.30| 3.60 | 3.00]3.30 | 1.50|1.60 | 3.30] 3.60 | 3.30]| 3.60 1.60 | - 0.60 | - 0.60 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.63] -
East Texas Twisters 3.2013.30 | 3.20|3.60 | 1.50|1.60 | 3.30| 3.60 | 3.20| 3.60 1.70 | -- 0.70 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.70 | --
Gymnastics Lady
Sirens
Cheer World Junior 3.403.70 | 3.30|3.60 | 1.50|1.50 | 3.40| 3.60 | 3.50| 3.60 1.70 | -- 0.60 | - 0.70 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.60 | --
Glitter Gold
Sienna Reign Supreme | 3.30| 3.80 | 3.00| 3.60 | 1.50|1.60 | 3.40]3.70 | 3.20| 3.70 1.80 | -- 0.70 | - 0.70 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.73 ] -
Rio Grande Valley 3.30]3.80 | 3.40|3.70 | 1.50|1.70 | 3.30|3.70 | 3.40] 3.70 1.70 | - 0.70 | - 0.80 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.60 | -
Cheer LADY
DIAMONDS
Mustang Cheer All 3.403.50 | 3.40|3.60 | 1.50|1.80 | 3.50|3.80 | 3.30] 3.80 1.70 | - 0.70 | - 0.70 | -- 1.80 ] -- 1.77 ] -
Stars Broncos
Texas Allstar Cheer 3.403.80 | 3.30|3.60 | 1.50|1.70 | 3.50|3.70 | 3.50] 3.70 1.80 | -- 0.80 | - 0.70 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.73 ] -
and Dance Wildfire
United Elite Cheer 3.5013.90 | 3.30|3.80 | 1.50|1.70 | 3.50|3.80 | 3.50| 3.80 1.60 | - 0.70 | - 0.60 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.83 ]| -
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